2025 NVSL Boys Division 56

Park Ridge 2

Sun Nov 2 11:30 AM
Park Ridge Memorial

Closter

Norwood 1

Sun Nov 2 15:00
Park Ridge Memorial

Sun Nov 2 9:00 AM
Norwood Trackside

Demarest - Harrison

Park Ridge 1

sun Nov 2nd

Park Ridge 1 PM

Old Tappan Choi Tigers

Englewood Cliffs

Sun Nov 2 9:00 AM
Englewood Cliffs

Sun Nov 2 16:30
Park Ridge

11/16/2025 - AM

Norwood 2

Harrington Park - Perides

Sun Nov 2 9:00 AM

HP Highland Back

Northvale

Emerson Dynamo

Sun Nov 2 10:00 AM
Emerson Hillman Field

Sun Nov 2 3:00 PM
HP highland back

Park Ridge 3

Old Tappan Alzepede - Sharks

Sun Nov 2 9:00 AM

Emerson Crew

Sun Nov 2 3:00 PM
Emerson Turf

11/16/2025 - AM

11/16/2025 - Afternoon
Old Tappan

2025 NVSL Champion

OT Stone Point Small

Demerest - Patenee

Previous Championship Games

2010
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2014
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2016
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2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2025

Emerson DC United 3
Harrington Park 5
Northvale Two 2
Demarest Ramblers 1
Harrington Park 3
Demarest Destroyers 4
Northvale Lightning 5
Englewood Cliffs 5

Norwood 2

Emerson DC United 0
Norwood Two 0
Northvale Lighning 1
Old Tappan Three 2
Old Tappan Blast 1
HP Hahm 0

Old Tappan Tigers 3

PK



